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JASON MCLEMORE

General Information

Contact  Chris Hoffman
Well Name  Patsy #1
Unique Well ID  DST #2 H-L 3258-3350
Surface Location  12-16s-13w-Barton
Field  Wildcat
Well Type  Vertical

Test Type  Drill Stem Test
Formation  H-L
Well Fluid Type  01 Oil
Test Purpose (AEUB)  Initial Test

Start Test Date  2014/11/09
Final Test Date  2014/11/10

Job Number  K198
Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  RJM
Prepared By  Jason McLemore
Qualified By  Wyatt Urban
Test Unit  6

Representative  Jason McLemore
Well Operator  RJM
Report Date  2014/11/10
Prepared By  Jason McLemore

Start Test Time  18:25:00
Final Test Time  00:50:00

Test Information

 RECOVERED:

80 HOCM, 40% Oil, 60% Mud
80 TOTAL FLUID

Test Results

Company Name  RJM

CELL # 620-617-0527

Validata     Ver 7.3.0.44 136832TM
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RJM Patsy #1

Southwind #2 RJM

KB 1927 H-L K198

11-9-14 12 16 13 Barton

Wyatt Jason McLemore

2 3258 3350 3350
3253

3258

3239 5513 5000
3240 5588 6000

Chemical 47

9.1 9.2

5000

6

No No

XH

0
0

3225

33

92
64' DP in Anchor

Fair Blow, BOB in 20 Min., No Blowback
Strong Blow, BOB in 5 Min., No Blowback

80 HOCM, 40% Oil, 60% Mud

80 TOTAL FLUID

7:54 pm 10:54 pm

30
45

45

60

1564
10 26

972

26 52

950
1562

101

6:25 PM

12:50 AM
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